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Lake-Sumter Intergroup Office 
Contact Information 

 
 
 
PHONE NUMBERS:     Extension 
  
Office: (352) 360-0960     1002 
Office Admin: (352) 632-3748    1003 
Hotline: (352) 632-2001     1001 
 
Spanish Speaking Hotline: 24/7 (407) 240-1181 
 
EMAIL ADDRESSES: 
 
General Office Email: aalsco@aalakesumter.org 
Chairperson:   Chairperson@aalakesumter.org 
Vice-Chairperson:          vice-chair@aalakesumter.org   
Treasurer:    treasurer@aalakesumter.org  
Office Administration: officeadministration@aalakesumter.org  
Secretary:    secretary@aalakesumter.org 
Hotline:    hotline@aalakesumter.org 
Website:    Webmaster@aalakesumter.org 
Merchandise:  merchandise@aalakesumter.org 
Microsoft Admin  microsoftadmin@aalakesumter.org 
Newsletter   newsletter@aalakesumter.org 
 
 


